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Survey Details

Survey sent to all parents on June 3 via callout,
text and email

Survey closed on Sunday, June 7 at 8:30 p.m.
2,929 survey responses

Details of survey responses broken down by
survey questions as well as more detailed
responses by feeder
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If public health officials believe it is safe to allow in-person
instruction, would you be comfortable having your student
return to school this fall ?

High 760 932 503
Middle 675 873 493
Elementary 759 1000 598
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

® Comfortable with little to no concerns ™ Somewhat comfortable M Not at all comfortable



COMFORT LEVEL: Maumelle Feeder

High 185 272 120
Middle [ 236 15
Elementary 165 262 148
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

m Comfortable with little to no concerns ™ Somewhat comfortable M Not at all comfortable




COMFORT LEVEL: Mills Feeder

High Lk 86 T4
Middle 37 81 71
Elementary 4 91 85
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

m Comfortable with little to no concerns ™ Somewhat comfortable M Not at all comfortable




COMFORT LEVEL: Robinson Feeder

High 241 201 81

Middle 235 204 71

Elementary 286 281 106
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

m Comfortable with little to no concerns ™ Somewhat comfortable M Not at all comfortable




COMFORT LEVEL: Sylvan Hills Feeder

High 290 374 234
Middle 250 353 230
Elementary 269 368 265
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

m Comfortable with little to no concerns ™ Somewhat comfortable M Not at all comfortable




What factors would make you feel more comfortable?
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B Social distancing protocols enforced

M Sanitizing supplies readily available for all students and staff

W Classrooms and other gathering spaces cleaned and sanitized throughout the day
W All students required to wear masks

W All staff required to wear masks

W Mandatory symptom checks for all students prior to entry into school buildings

B Mandatory symptom checks for all employees prior to entry into school buildings



What are your primary concerns about your student
returning to school?

M Readjustment to classroom life

M Following public health regulations

B Having in-person interactions with others

B Compromise the health of family members in my home

m Availability of disinfectant or PPE (personal protective equipment)

2264 M Sanitizing of classroom, office and other gathering areas

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500




If you do not feel comfortable sending your student to a traditional
in-school environment this fall, please indicate which educational option
would you prefer for your child(ren)?

® A hybrid model that allows students to
participate in both in-person and
remote/online learning

m All learning is conducted remotely via
online learning

m N/A or Other




Digital learning will be part of our educational approach in the fall. Do you
have reqular, reliable internet other than cell phone data at home?

BREAKING DOWN THAT 6%
e Maumelle: 4.8%
35 responded NO out of 724
total responses

e Mills: 13.2%
33 responded NO out of 250
total responses

56 responded NO out of 822
total responses

Hyes Hno

e Sylvan Hills: 4.7%
54 responded NO out of 1142
total responses




Does your student plan on participating in any extracurricular activities
(i.e. athletics, band, cheer, etc.) in the 2020-2021 school year?

M yes

B Nno







